Fast EtherLink XL and EtherLink III
32-Bit CardBus and 16-Bit PC Cards
The industry’s fastest PC Cards, featuring Parallel Tasking
performance and the industry’s lowest power consumption
Key Benefits: ■ Superior performance. Patented Parallel
Tasking® technology makes 3Com Ethernet and
Fast Ethernet PC Cards the fastest on the mar-
ket—up to 46 percent faster at 10 Mbps, and up

Cards to be in good working order
for as long as you own the card.
Ordering Information
EtherLink III LAN PC Card
10BASE-T
10BASE-T; RJ-45; one 10BASE-T
cable is included with each
PC Card
Single card 3C589D-TP
Five-pack 3C589D-TP-5PK
20-pack 3C589D-TP-20PK
100-pack 3C589D-TP-100PK
EtherLink III LAN PC Card
Combo
Coax and 10BASE-T; BNC;
RJ-45; one combo cable is
included with each PC Card
Single card 3C589D-COMBO
Five-pack
3C589D-COMBO-5PK
20-pack
3C589D-COMBO-20PK